Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
EUE EMLED SERIES
Mullion Mount Outdoor Emergency Egress Lighting
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ELECTRONICS
• Self-Test/Self-Diagnostic operation is standard in battery backup
versions.
• Line latch circuit prevents unwanted emergency activation at installa-

10W
20W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Operation Power Housing Color Mount Options
 10 = 10 Watts Emergency
and normal power
20 = 20 Watts emergency
and normal power
T = Top
W = Wall
SD¹ = Night lighting with control switch for BB
operation 120/277V
CW1 = 3800K
CW2 = 3200K
CW3 = 2900K
2HT = 2” canopy Height
5HT = 5” canopy Height
EUE BB = Battery Backup
AC = No Battery
EXAMPLE:  EUE-BB-10-A-W-SD
W = Satin White
BL = Black
A = Aluminum
DB = Dark Bronze
X = Custom
NOTES:
¹ Standard on 10 Watt BB models. Optional on 20 Watt BB Models.
LIGHTING
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS
MOUNTING DATA & DIMENSIONS
• Lamps connected in parallel allow continuous lighting after failure of one
lamp, meeting NEC and NFPA requirements.
• Standard output color 5000K. Optional outputs available 2990K, 3200K
and 3800K.
• Dual function available for emergency or normally -ON operation (Night
Lighting).
Supply and install the EMLED Series EUE Mullion Mount emergency
lighting fixture manufactured by Mule Lighting Inc. The EUE assembly
shall be listed for installation in wet locations in compliance with UL 924
and IP66 standards and shall be capable of operating from Mule remote
power supply Series RPS, or from other remote power sources supplying
12-24 VDC or VAC. Upon loss of AC building power, emergency models
shall operate for a minimum of 90 minutes in compliance with UL
Standard 924 and NFPA LSC 101.
NIGHT LIGHTING CONTROL
BB MODELS: Requires option ‘SD’ for connection to 120/277 VAC
Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
CONTACT US FOR LAYOUT ASSISTANCE
EUE 10 WATTS
NOTE: FOR REFERENCE ONLY. STANDARD REFLECTANCES
80/50/20. MULE IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR SPECIFIC
CONDITIONS THAT MAY ALTER THE RESULTS.
EUEBB-10
EUE EMLED SERIES
Mullion Mount Outdoor Emergency Egress Lighting
Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
EUE 20 SPACING GUIDE
CONTACT US FOR LAYOUT ASSISTANCE
EUE-20 WATTS
NOTE: FOR REFERENCE ONLY. STANDARD REFLECTANCES 80/50/20. MULE IS
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR SPECIFIC CONDITIONS THAT MAY ALTER THE RESULTS.
EUEBB-20
EUE EMLED SERIES
Mullion Mount Outdoor Emergency Egress Lighting